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Lot Description

0 Number plate HI8 OLX with all necessary paperwork for purchaser

4 Framed sketch depict a religious scene

5 Full length watercolour portrait of a fisherman holding a crab, possibly by Giuliano de Luca 28x41cm
6 M D AGUILAR (20th Century), two framed pastel landscapes

John Sellers & Francis Grosse, circa 1787, Norfolk engraved map, Seller's plates were used by Francis Grosse in the four volumes

! entitled Supplement to the Antiquities of England and Wales published in 1787. Framed and glazed front and back 30cm x 37cm

8 G.W Wilkinson watercolour of King Lynn South Gates in an oak frame 47x59cm and a West Walton churcu etching dedicated to Henry
Hare Townsend Esq. in an oak frame 54x64cm

9 James George Zobel (1792-1881), 'Whitlingham' watercolour, signed, 58x48cm, framed and glazed

13 Octavius T Clark (1850-1921) - Oil on canvas "Cottage in a rural landscape "34x54 cm. Signed and dated "87

14 George Hunt - Watercolour "Figures walking in a winter landscape" 34x49 cm.Signed & ...[more]

19 M Kerridge oil on board titled 'Too Tired' 25x30cm

20 John Stanford western oil on canvas painting (American post-war and contemporary artist born 1947)77x70cm

22 Cottage prints in pair of matching frames 32x40cm

28 Amy Melious Anemones prints x 2 54x64cm along with a still life oil on canvas 40x20cm

34 Four colour prints of figurative subjects

35a Sketch, watercolour, oil and tapestry

37 David Dancy Wood Itd edition print meerkat '‘On The Look Out' pencil signed and numbered 151/495 45x20cm

40 4 watercolours, all signed framed and glazed



4la Le Shuttle signed framed poster and ICR train framed poster

45 5 Vintage Perrier sporting prints, framed and glazed 26cm x 31cm approx (glass is broken in one frame)
50C 11 Prints

51 Vintage John Steele cricketer print 32cm x 42cm, and another print, both framed and glazed

52A Collection of vintage Orchestra posters (not all are pictured)

63 12 Odham's books

67 Ladies Festival ephemera and a few theatre programmes plus a vintage talc set

69 A crate of mixed books

83 Box of art reference books & ...[more]

98 Aviation News, Antiques Trade Gazette and Which? magazines

99B 2 Maps of The City of Wakefield, framed and glazed 62cm x 87cm approx

South African pottery hand made dinner service comprising 6 each dinner/supper/side plates,5 desert bowls, 6 handled soup bowls with

101 saucers, single handled bowl, oval platter and 2 casserole dishes

106 White Portuguese horses and brown Swaton china horses

120 Drymen Pottery by Shirley Anne Bracewell (1969-1990) 35cm Dia approx

121 Trimont china cup & saucer, Nescafe and Cadbury's mugs

126 Crest ware and souvenir ware inc Goss and Crown Devon

136 Haviland &Co Limoges Hand Painted Porcelain, to include 6 serving plates ( one chipped), 1 sauce boat, 12 soup/pudding plates(4
chipped), 41 dinner plates (4 chipped)

138 Onyx ornaments to include figurine H 12", lighter, cigarette box, elephant ang grapes.

140 Beswick Skewbald Pony/Horse, H 16.5cm

141 Beswick Hound (1 broken leg), Beswick foal, Sylvac foal and Seal (USSR)

145 Hand painted dish (made in Italy ) 38cm diameter. Jug H 28cm Newhall Hanley Staffs, slight chip in the top rim.

146 Vintage crestware Norwich, Skegness, Boston
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410

411

Royal Albert Paragon 'Holyrood' tea set for 6

Tureen, clock and part dinner service for 6

Various ceramics and German bottle opener

Nao 4 x swans/ducks

B&W part dinner service

ceramic green lamp

4 vintage glass lightshades

Glass to include Amber glass, commemorative and boxed tumblers etc

set 6 horse print pint glasses and 5 gilt immed stemmed glasses

14ct gold plated rubellite and diamond bracelet by Danbury mint, with inscription 'l loved you yesterday, | love you today, | love you more
each passing day'

Silver, rubellite and diamond pendant, with C.O.A. '925' silver bracelet with cubic zirconia and a 925 ring size Q.

A small collection of costume jewellery and a uniform buttons - West yorkshire fire service (post 1962) and Police general pattern.

William 1l (William of Orange) half penny 1700. 9.16g total weight

Royal Mint sovereign collection box

Pobjoy Flamingo 6 coin set

A Mouseman ashtray in dark oak, good condition 10x8cm

A Mouseman ashtray in light oak, good condition 10x8cm

A Bronze Moose sculpture signed Milo on a marble base 25x12cm 31cmH

Bronze sculpture of fighting cattle on a marble plinth stamped Clesinger 24x8cm 14cmH

a pair reconstituted stone seated greyhounds/ whippet garden sculptures 55cmH

set 5 vintage French enamel storage jars

Vintage wicker and leather Jai Alai Cesta
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Vintage Sheaffer and Parker ink, ink pads, stampers and money bank etc

Vintage nautical sailor's knot display with brass anchor insert and nautical half pennies surround 80x80cm

American pilot jumpsuit or 'Flieger Combination' suit in good condition

Vintage barrel H53cm approx

Vintage wicker dolls pram

Dark and natural stained fruitwood African? chess pieces featuring monkey and giraffe figures, height of king approx 6cm

Dark and natural stained fruitwood African? chess pieces featuring exotic birds and animals, height of white king approx 8.5cm and
black king 6.5cm

Piguot Ware tea set and kitchenalia

vintage cut throat razors

4 fine gilt photo frames, Cloisonné lidded pot and a few small collectables

Franklin Mint Sculpture in glass dome The Mighty Eagle 15cm high approx

Silver plated Bon Bon dishes, Tazza and rose bowl etc

Treen lamp base, desk tidy and bowls etc

Naomi Laight collectors bear 'Alexander' with mustard and floral waistcoat approx 60cmH

Merrythought Bears of Witney limited edition mohair bear and a Merrythought Shropshire Cheeky Snowball bear, both jingle with tags
and a bag

Boxed napkins and napkin rings and a silver coloured metal pineapple candle

Papier Mache bowl and an urn style basket

Brass coal bin

ceramic brooches and tin souvenir badges

3 piece carved wood nesting hexagonal tealight holders, tallest 19cm

copper horn and a walking stick
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French rabbit fur full length hooded coat with pompoms fits 38 s/m (made to order- rare design)

Vintage hat and fascinators with boxes

Men's 3XL shooting vest

Greenkat telescope

Vintage children's annuals

Vintage boxed Contemporary BrickPlayer Kit B

Piano accordion a/f

Iron Maiden - Senjutsu Silver & Black Marble Vinyl 3LP MintThe vinyls, inner sleeves and outer sleeve are mint.

Iron Maiden - The Book of Souls: Live Chapter mint 3LPThe vinyls, inner sleeves and outer sleeve are mint.

Iron Maiden - From Fear to Eternity Limited Edition 3LP Picture DiscThe vinyls, inner sleeves and outer sleeve are mint.

Iron Maiden - No Prayer for the Dying 1990 Original UK Vinyl LPThe outer sleeve is excellent with some wear to the top seam, the inner
sleeve is near mint, the vinyl is in very good condition.

Iron Maiden - Bruce Dickinson Accident of Birth Splatter Double vinyl LPThe vinyls, inner sleeves and outer sleeve are mint.

Oasis The Masterplan Double Zoetrope Picture Disc Numbered MintHoused in a pvc sleeve with numbered sash, everything is mint &
Unplayed

Rolling Stones Hackney Diamonds Zoetrope Picture Disc LP Limited editionThe vinyl is unplayed, the sleeve is mint.

The Smiths Morrissey Low in High School Green Vinyl Gatefold LP + PrintThe vinyl, inner sleeve, limited print and outer sleeve are mint.

Pink Floyd Dark Side of the Moon Original UK LP + Posters + StickersVery rare 1970's uk issue with both posters and original Fasson
crackback Stickers.The posters and stickers are near mint, the outer gatefold sleeve is Excellent and the vinyl is in very good condition

Tori Amos Unrepentant Geraldines Splatter 2 LP + Hand Signed Litho.The vinyls are unplayed, the sleeve is mint, the signed litho is
mint.

Black Sabbath Never Say Die Original UK Vertigo spaceship Vinyl LPThe sleeve is in very good condition, the inner sleeve is excellent
and the vinyl is in excellent condition

Ozzy Osbourne Mr. Crowley Live 12" Picture Disc and Die Cut Sleeve Black SabbathThe sleeve is in very good condition, the vinyl is in
very good condition

Ozzy Osbourne — Patient Number 9 Double Vinyl Album Sealed Black Sabbathin perfect sealed condition.
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Ozzy Osbourne - Ordinary Man Mint Unplayed limited Picture Disc with Download codeln mint and perfect unplayed condition

Ozzy Osbourne — Talk Of The Devil Original 1982 UK Double LP Black SabbathThe records and gatefold sleeve are in excellent used
condition.

Ozzy Osbourne Diary of a Madman Original UK Vinyl LP + Inner sleeveThe sleeve and inner sleeve are in excellent condition, the vinyl
is also excellent.

The Cure Entreat Original 1990 UK Vinyl LP Mint/UnplayedMint and unplayed, the sleeve is also mint and perfect

The Cure Seventeen Seconds 1980 1st UK Pressing Vinyl LP mintThe vinyl is in mint condition, the textured cover is in excellent
condition

The Cure Disintegration Mint 1989 UK Vinyl LP + Inner sleeveThe sleeve, inner sleeve and vinyl are all in mint condition

The Cure Boys Don't Cry Original UK 1979 Vinyl LP The vinyl and sleeve are in excellent condition

The Cure Mixed Up Original 1990 UK Double vinyl LP + Inner sleevesThe sleeve and inner sleeves are near mint, the vinyls are in very
good condition

The Cure Kiss Me Kiss Me Kiss Me Original 1987 Double Vinyl LP + InnersThe vinyls and outer sleeve are in near mint condition, the
inner sleeves are in good condition.

Siouxsie & The Banshees Peep Show Mint UK 1st pressing Vinyl LP + InnerThe inner sleeve is mint, the outer sleeve is Mint, the vinyl
is in Mint condition.

Siouxsie & The Banshees Once Upon a Time Near Mint UK 1st pressing Vinyl LP + InnerThe inner sleeve is mint, the outer sleeve is
Near Mint, the vinyl is in Near Mint condition.

Siouxsie & The Banshees Tinderbox Mint UK 1st pressing Vinyl LP + InnerThe inner sleeve is Excellent, the outer sleeve is Excellent,
the vinyl is in Mint condition.

Siouxsie & The Banshees Tinderbox Burgundy National Album Days Sealed Vinyl LPBrand new and factory sealed

Siouxsie & The Banshees The Scream Picture Disc with Die Cut Sleeve Sealed LPBrand new and sealed.

Siouxsie & The Banshees Join Hands Mint Original UK Vinyl LP with shrinkFeatures the Original shrink still in place, the vinyl is mint,
the gatefold sleeve is mint.

The Beatles One Box EMI 'Please Please Me' and' Sgt Peppers Lonely Heart's' LP vinyl

Heavy brass glass topped nest of tables

Mahogany occasional table H71cm Top 62cm approx

Set of 6 ladder back dining chairs with rush seats
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Glazed cupboard

BASK 6 door 3 drawer buffet cabinet H201cm W147cm D46cm approx

3 cane seat chairs

Electric reclining armchair (A bit wobbly)

Large mahogany bespoke made display/ buffet cabinet

Lloyd Loom style furniture inc A-frame chair, bedside and 2 trunks

Antique pine mule chest (converted)

Pine bookcase with glass shelves H204cm W71cm D31cm approx

Glass topped table with chrome and wood chairs 100x100cm

A pair black 'pleather' high back dining chairs

a vintage desk and wooden chair

pair pine kitchen chairs

2 vintage cane seat chairs and child's high chair (display only)

Arthur Brett of Norwich ladies writing desk with leather top in good condition- purchased by vendor from Brett's 45 years ago.

An antique wooden dog cart

A room divider screen

Round decorative mirror 58cmD

2 Storage trunks

A telephone table

A log stool/table 50x40cm 58cmH

A log stool/table 60x62cm 60cmH

pair fly catcher shades



779 Ornate metal framed wall mirror 44cm x 74cm approx

786 Deep pile rug 65x130cm

789 Tramp keyboard amp

790 New Home electric sewing machine (no plug)

795 2 house phones

806 Scott's of Stow mp3/cd player/radio with lead

812 2 Roberts radios and a light up message board

818 10 Picture frames

859 A Samsonite luggage case

864 cast iron pan and various kitchen items

872 Light shades and fittings to include Holophane

873 Tub of used shotgun cartridge cases

874 5 Round bevelled mirror table centrepieces with non slip feet. Diameter 40cm approx
880 Books inc good cookery books, Spirit of dogs (lovely illustrations) etc
884 3 Tubs of mixed books

885 3 Tubs of mixed books

899B 2 Boxes of books on antiques to include Miller's

911 A motorbike top box with fittings and key

986 Blacksmiths leg vice



